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Nome
RPM
MANDRAK
NEGO BOM
SAO FRANCISCO
ORFEU
TSUNAMI
PAVAROTTI
GéRSINO
PREDADOR

Anilha
002517
006090
039338
0130
003277
036408
010703
002403
009482

Dono
RAIMUNDO
DELAIR
RENAN
IVANILDO
JOEL
JOEL
DOUGLAS H,
FERNANDO M
VALTER

BICUDO 09/10/2022

Cidade
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
CTBA

10/15 min
0/54688
0/51044
0/41716
0/30929
0/22078
0/12711
0/1155

0/639
0/210

Acpfaz

Pontos
14
12
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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